In accordance with
Rules6 2,63 &650f LlQOZ ¢
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

20h

Companies House

01/051201 8 #166
COMPANIES HOUSE

% MANDTARN

Company details

=
cmpinaie o195 1[5 [4[5[1

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Textures in Henley Limited

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Andrew

Surname Watling

u Liquidator's address

Building name/numberl Office D

Street ’ Beresford House

Post town ‘ Town Quay

County/Region ‘ Southampton

w5014 [2[AlQ

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Simon 0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Campbell another liguidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name.’number’ Office D 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ Beresford House another liquidatar,

Post town ‘ Town Quay

County/Region { Southampton

Postcode (s[o[1]4] [2/ala

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 2o B2 T2f0f1ls

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

I Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Smate Q

Signature date ’?l? ’?W ’? A ,T'?

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact name .
| “"**™™ Melanie Croucher

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

| “m =™ Quantuma LLP

|
| Office D

‘ Beresford House
|

Post town

Town Quay

County/Regian

Southampton

== Isfof1[a] [2{ala

Country

‘DX

Telephone

02380336464
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10




i ™ e

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Textures in Henley Limited

on the 20 Apni 2018

Statement of truth

e 2

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LAwWDA PARULS

Signed L_‘\ (\d@ C\zl\/(/uv\ S,

Dated SO¥ }\R\(\\ 20\% .

-



Textures in Henley Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assats subject to floating chargae:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 12,200.00 800.00
Stock 5.100 00 200 00
Cash in hand 3.885 15 3,885.19

4,885.19

Estimated total assets availabie for preferantial creditors

Signature L\\“\C‘,\& QM\ 5 Date QOJ 0% \ZQ\B




Textures in Henley Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4 B85 19
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors .-
. NiL
Estimsted deficlency/surplus as regards preferontial creditors 4,885.19
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4.885.19
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charga hoidars 4.885.19
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 Septernber 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,.885.18
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where appucable (breught downj o . NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,885.19
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to ficaung charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3.653.03
Employees(Count=4) 14,440.30
Directors 89,423.93
HMRC PAYE/NI 126120
HMRC VAT 5,065.01
Consumer Creditors{Count=6} 157.50
114,000.97
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat creditors
(excluding any shortfal! in respect of F.C’'s post 14 September 2003) (109.115.78)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Sharehoiders 100.00

{108,115.78)

100.00

Signature L\\V\C\Q Q\)\}\»ﬁk.k,\g- Date QO\ o4 l‘z o8

- {109.215.78}



¢

!

.

BE 81 8102 Ny 07 60 5102 HA 10S Sdi £ oy abeg
Py O\ © v~ ainjeubs

< /)3\\/0/ /;Au/b /s/ leubig

‘

H
L1'0t'66 Buymo] seuju3 o)
00'002's2i OXiaA7 Iopues 06020
oo.coc.v: BpeAA UI3IIEY LOMD
00ELZ’L - AdQ 518 "ausSHIeR 1008y "pROY POOM|IS 'aBNOY Ley AJIUAA P SaRI0OSSY § SULOMUSAA 00MD
Q0 GIE dvl 8OY 'A3|uBH| 108NS UaaND 0| HIBID AUUBIAIA 00AD
£Z'66 , 196 01 XO ‘pIojbulljepp 'peoY Y18yl ‘#8naH SBUOl PY1 suoinjog aiem}jos uoes 00S2
E6ETL'6Y snixed epun 10dD
LZ 92E'9 221 963N 'eui g vodn ejiseomaN ‘UOlUSQBUOT ‘MaIA Yied uojuag '8SNOH YHOMNIEAA (IAVJILYA) SWIOISNY) § 9NU2AIY WH LOHD
08'006°1 NNG FOY "aiyswag uowwio) Buiuuog 'sue aiowxoeg ‘uued aowioe(g .Gn_mv 0D
0004 AB8 01 X0 ‘psoyBuniess "xog Od uswabeueyy ajsep uopnis Hopunig 0092
00 5% . ars 0L Hd sumobierg ‘epse) eybein IReM BHSED 002D

]
3 ’ $594ppyY aweN Koy

——

si0)ipes Auedwon - g
poajiui Aejuoyy u) seinIxa]
d11 ewmuend



£ 81 8102 iudy 02

0402 @A DS Sdi

1 4oy obeg

ST, S

00'00L 00°001 004 oY’} Buymo; sspug Aeupio 2
00 0 000t 0g 00’1 ArewpiQ dHL ZLOd 'Pods09) "usain) AjlUL) 10MO} JNOQUIEH | v| GPBM OS0Y UBBIUIEN SIN DOMH
0004 000L 73 L AteupiQ TG £2HA "YRInyoIsuyD “apiyBIH “prOY BuaisuIyd3 9 SINYBd UUY BPUN SN 00dH
i
sQieys  enjwA
dnpled dnpajjed JO'ON  jeujwon  adA) ssauppy eweN Koy
siepjoyaleys - 9

pejw} A3jue ul seinixe
d711 ewnjuenpd



